

अवधिया र बरना

Schedule XIV - For Name;

New Malim. 2018

BHAR P. W. D.

Buxar Division

Buxar 3rd Division

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

Shardesh Chandra

150

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>1st. on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work!	Bhatwariya to Barana				
MR-N/22-23	Buzcar /02				
Agency!	Shaktish Singh				
Agg. NO!	DB MBD of 2022-23.				
Date of start!	14/11/22				
Date of comp!	14/8/23				
Date of mt!	28/01/23.				
1. Cleaning and grubbing of road land do. all comp.					
$42 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 1.0 / 10000 = 0.252$					

$1 \times 10.0 \times 2 \times 1.0 / 10000 = 0.002$					
					0.254 Hect.
2. Scrapping the existing					
B.T. Surface do.					
$1 \times 23.5 \times 3.75 = 88.13 \text{ m}^2$					
3. Const. of sub-grade and					
earth shoulders. do.					
all comp. kb.					
$26 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 0.65 \times 0.30 = 304.20 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 20.0 \times 2 \times 0.65 \times 0.30 = 7.80 \text{ m}^3$					
$15 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 270.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 20.0 \times 2 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 12.00 \text{ m}^3$					
					594.00 m ³
4. Const. of granular sub-base					
do. all comp. kb.					

Continuation -

Continuation

Rs. 6,78,000.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Rs 5543238.00
44.00 m ² vide P5					
@ 782.79/m ²					Rs 73582.00
24. Road marking on					
c/c Pavement - do -					
160.00 m ² vide P5					
@ 883.40/m ²					Rs 141344.00
25. Providing masonry					
brick - do - all up					
Ans vide P5					
@ 10687.42 each					Rs 21375.00
26. Brick work in foundation					
do - all up					
11.32 m ³ vide P5					
@ 6718.68/m ³					Rs 77397.00
27. Providing cement-					
Plaster (1:4) - do -					
80.64 m ² vide P5					
@ 199.05/m ²					Rs 16051.00
28. Rendering Paint on					
wall - do - all up					
80.64 m ² vide P5					
@ 116.58/m ²					Rs 9401.00
					Rs. 5882390.00
Add 12% C.S.T.					Rs 705887.00
Add 1% L.S.S.					Rs 58824.00
S.F.					Rs 22442.00
					Rs. 66,64,503.00
less oil & contingence					Rs. 6670.00
					Rs. 66,62,853.00

Continuation

Mon 28/11/23

J.E.

66,68,876.00
16.02.23
Limit 66,62,853.00